League Schedule

Team Contact Person
1 REINHARDT
3 Wright
4 RAMON
5 BERCH

9 LAMBERTSON

Date Time
Tue 06/16/20 6:00 pm
Thu 06/18/20 6:00 pm
Tue 06/23/20 6:00 pm
Thu 06/25/20 6:00 pm
Tue 06/30/20 6:00 pm
Tue 07/07/20 6:00 pm
Thu 07/09/20 6:00 pm
Tue 07/14/20 6:00 pm
Thu 07/16/20 6:00 pm
Tue 07/21/20 6:00 pm

May 29, 2020

Visitor
REINHARDT
LAMBERTSON
BERCH
RAMON
Wright
REINHARDT
RAMON
LAMBERTSON
BERCH
Wright
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Home
BERCH
RAMON
Wright
REINHARDT
RAMON
LAMBERTSON
BERCH
Wright
LAMBERTSON
REINHARDT

Location
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
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